
Bulk Items

www.adairkitchen.com

AdairKitchen

breakfast

lunch

D inner

beverages

breakfast taco   
biscuit sliders
cheese & egg | add bacon +0.50

chicken + waffle slider  
mini granola parfait   

individual items

small tray feeds up to 12 |  large tray feeds up to 24

scrambled eggs
hash browns
seasonal �esh �uit
bacon | turkey bacon

 35 60
 35 60
 45 75
 60 120

Boxed Lunches 
individual boxes served with chips & a homemade cookie.

13 eachsandwich box
choose �om: 
turkey
ham & swiss 
chicken salad
avocado BLT + $1.00 

burger box
choose �om: sirlon (+ $1.00) turkey, black bean

15 each

small tray feeds up to 12 |  large tray feeds up to 24
Bulk Items

by the dozen 

assorted sandwich tray
cheese / graze board
veggie crudite
hummus
homemade cookies
homemade brownies
homemade pastries

SALADS & BOWLS BY THE PAN

kale + quinoa salad
house green salad
kale caesar salad
harvest salad
super foods bowl

 35 60
 35 60
 35 60
 35 60
 45 80

add a protein (chicken, steak, shrimp, or salmon) for additional charge.

60 100
165 260
40 70
one size    80

ENTREES BY THE PAN

green chicken enchiladas
pecan crusted chicken
pesto salmon
beef filet

50  
85  
150
295

small tray feeds up to 12 |  large tray feeds up to 24
sides BY THE PAN

garlic mashed potatoes
whipped sweet potatoes
cilantro rice
re�ied black beans
grilled asparagus
bacon green beans
brussel sprouts
mac & cheese
whole wheat bowtie pasta

priced per dozen
passed appetizers

bruschetta
watermelon feta snacks
chicken skewers
bacon wrapped dates
mini ceviche cups
cheeseburger sliders

25
25
32
32
36
40

house-made coffee
�esh-made lemonade
�esh-squeezed orange juice
�esh-brewed iced tea
cold-pressed juice

lunch  continued

35 60
35 60
35 60
35 60
45 80
45 80
45 80
55 90
55 90

30 per dozen
30 per dozen
30 per dozen

small tray feeds up to 12 |  large tray feeds up to 24

by the gallon
20
20
20
20
60

kalelujah, think pink, ginger spice, or just beet it

desserts  by the dozen s’mores brownie tray | bread pudding tray | cookies | brownies

3.5

4

4.5
5


