Adair Kitchen



BREAKFAST

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

breakfast taco	3.5
biscuit sliders cheese & egg add bacon +0.50	4
chicken + waffle slider mini granola parfait	4·5 5

BULK ITEMS

small tray feeds up to 12 | large tray feeds up to 24

scrambled eggs	35	60
hash browns	35	60
seasonal fresh fruit	45	75
bacon turkey bacon	60	120

BOXED LUNCHES

individual boxes served with chips & a homemade cookie.

sandwich box	13 each
choose from:	Ü
turkey	
ham & swiss	
chicken salad	
avocado BLT + \$1.00	

15 each choose from: sirlon (+ \$1.00) turkey, black bean

SIDE SALADS & BOWLS BY THE PAN

small tray feeds up to 12 | large tray feeds up to 24

kale + quinoa salad	35	60
house green salad	35	60
kale caesar salad	35	60
harvest salad	35	60
super foods bowl	45	80

add a protein (chicken, steak, shrimp, or salmon) for additional charge.

continued

BULK ITEMS

small tray feeds up to 12 | large tray feeds up to 24

assorted sandwich tray	60	100
cheese / graze board	165	260
veggie crudite	40	70
hummus	one size	80
homemade cookies	30 per d	ozen
homemade brownies	30 per d	ozen
homemade pastries	30 per d	ozen

ENTREES BY THE PAN

by the dozen

green chicken enchiladas	50
pecan crusted chicken	85
pesto salmon	150
beef filet	295

SIDES BY THE PAN

small tray feeds up to 12 | large tray feeds up to 24

	_	
garlic mashed potatoes	35	60
whipped sweet potatoes	35	60
cilantro rice	35	60
refried black beans	35	60
grilled asparagus	45	80
bacon green beans	45	80
brussel sprouts	45	80
mac & cheese	55	90
whole wheat bowtie pasta	55	90

PASSED APPETIZERS

priced per dozen

bruschetta	25
watermelon feta snacks	25
chicken skewers	32
bacon wrapped dates	32
mini ceviche cups	36
cheeseburger sliders	40

BEVERAGES

by the gallon

house-made coffee	20
fresh-made lemonade	20
fresh-squeezed orange juice	20
fresh-brewed iced tea	20
cold-pressed juice	60
kalelujah, think bink, ginger spice, or just beet it	